Janikovska Sipkarska liga - 4. sezéna 2021

Celkové poradie po 3. kole
I
Kunak Pavel Original 43 20

Loffay Pavol 33 19
Hoppan Martin 36 18
Rajéani Martin 27

Barbirik Juraj 9 25
Lauko Marko 27
Hrnéiar Viliam 17
Szakmar Martin 19
Milo Zoltan 21
Senes Milan 11
Kopecky Pavol 15
Koscura Peter 4
Kajan Michal
Lauko Michal
Nichta Juraj
Durkovié Marek
Kovacs Patrik
Danac Robert
Prochaszka Jozef
Kajan Martin

HIGH OUT
HIGH OUT SCORE
DO 18. 8IPKY
DO 15. SiPKY
DO 12. 8IPKY
DO 9. SiPKY
BODOVACIA
USPESNOST
HERNA
USPESNOST

103%
64%
58%
58%
56%
53%

117%
36%
33%
83%
38%
22%
58%
25%
17%
33%
33%
33%
33%
17%
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